Amount
5,000.00

50,000.00

2,000.00

50,000.00

LFUCG - Parks and Recreation
Michelle Kosieniak
1105-707602-7221-91017

LFUCG - Parks and Recreation
Michelle Kosieniak
1105-707602-7221-91015

LFUCG - Parks and Recreation
Michelle Kosieniak
1105-707602-7221-90317

LFUCG - Parks and Recreation
Michelle Kosieniak
1105-707602-7221-90321

Council Capital Projects
October 15, 2024
Work Session

Recipient

Purpose
For the "Sense of Place" hamlet initiative
project

For elevated signage for the Phoenix Park
Reimagine project

For planting 4 memorial trees in 9th District
Parks

For the Davis Park basketball courts
project
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