Council Capital Projects October 15, 2024 Work Session

Amount \$ 5,000.00 LFUCG - Parks and Recreation Michelle Kosieniak 1105-707602-7221-91017	Recipient	Purpose For the "Sense of Place" hamlet initiative project
\$ 50,000.00 LFUCG - Parks and Recreation Michelle Kosieniak 1105-707602-7221-91015		For elevated signage for the Phoenix Park Reimagine project
\$ 2,000.00 LFUCG - Parks and Recreation Michelle Kosieniak 1105-707602-7221-90317		For planting 4 memorial trees in 9th District Parks
\$ 50,000.00 LFUCG - Parks and Recreation Michelle Kosieniak 1105-707602-7221-90321		For the Davis Park basketball courts project